Type Num
Mar '19 - Feb 20
Bill

Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill Pmt -Cheque
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Bill Pmt -Ct Cash
Bill
Mar '19 - Feb 20

Date

2902 2020
26 02 2020
26 02 2020
2502 2020
2502 2020
2402 2020
0102 2020
3101 2020
1001 2020
0101 2020
31122019
04 12 2019
01122019
30 11 2019
1311 2019
11112019
01112019
31102019
01102019
3009 2019
3009 2019
01092019
31082019
09 08 2019
0108 2019
16 07 2019
1507 2019
1507 2019
1107 2019
0107 2019
01 06 2019
09 05 2019
01052019
16 04 2019
01 04 2019
07 03 2019
01032019

Due Date

2902 2020

0102 2020
3101 2020

0101 2020
31122019

01122019

3011 2019

0111 2019
31102019
01 10 2019
3009 2019

0109 2019
31082019

01 08 2019
16 07 2019

0107 2019
01 06 2019

01052019

0104 2019

0103 2019

Amount

14793
17936

9586
20000

-17933
14793

-17936
14793

-17936
14793
14793
-6400

-17936

-2135
14793
-14793
-17936
17929
-14793
-14793
17929

17929
-14793
-14793

17929
-14793

17929
-14793

17929
-14793

27295

Open Balance
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